THOUBAL DISTRICT

No.4/33/CAF&PD/TBL/FPS/2016: Claims and Objections are invited 
from the general public and the bodies responsible for vigilance against the 
applicants who are applied for the appointment of FPS Agents cum S.K. Oils 
Sub-Dealers of 266 (Two hundred Sixty six) vacant FPS centres for 6 (Six) ACs 
of Thoubal District. List of the applicants can be seen from the NIC, Thoubal 
website https://thoubal.nic.in and Notice Board of DSO/CAF&PD, Thoubal.

Any objections should be reached in written to the undersigned on or